HYODA GAUGE
Name of principal parts
Classification
Designation of products - How to order
Applicable pressure range
General service Pressure Gauges
Weather-Proof Type Pressure Gauges
Commercial Service Pressure Gauges
Vibration-Proof Type Oil Filled Pressure Gauge
Small Size Pressure Gauges
Stainless Steel Case Pressure Gauges
Differential Pressure Gauges
Receiver Gauge
Duplex Pressure Gauge
Low Pressure Gauge
Pressure Gauge with Electric Contact
圧 力 計 PRESSURE GAUGES
HYODA GAUGE
POINTER
指針
NO.
HYODA INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION
★ ★
兵田計器工業株式会社
世界のインフラに貢献する
兵田計器工業株式会社
弊社は下記圧力関連商品を各種取り扱っておりま
す。このカタログ掲載のいかんを問わず是非お問
い合わせ下さい。
《圧力関連商品》
☆圧力計
☆圧力スイッチ
☆圧力センサ
☆圧力コントローラー
☆圧力発信器
☆圧力変換器
☆圧力試験機
☆自記圧力計
☆その他圧力機器、圧力装置類
Since we deal with various l ines of below
mentioned relative pressure commodities, inquire
of us about them with regardless of print in this
catalog, please.
《Relative pressure commodity》
*Pressure Gauge
*Pressure Switch
*Pressure Sensor
*Pressure Controller
*Pressure Transmitter
*Pressure Transducer
*Pressure Tester
*Self-recording Pressure Gauge
*Other Pressure Instruments, Devices and
Equipments
※注）形式、名称、仕様、材質など製品の改良のため予告なく仕様を変更することがございます。あらかじめご了承下さい。
Note: As per types, names, specifications and materials, it shall be subject to change them for improvement without an advance notice.
HYODA INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION 1
目　　　　次
1 序（圧力計の表示単位） ………………2
2 ブルドン管圧力計について ……………3
［JIS規格（JIS B7505）抜粋］
2-1. 適用範囲
2-2. 用語の定義
ゲージ圧､圧力計､真空計､連成計、
最大圧力､圧力スパン､定圧力､
変動圧力
2-3. 主要部の名称………………………4
2-4. 精度等級及び許容差
2-5. 種類…………………………………5
測定圧力､大きさ及び用途による種類
2-6. 形状・寸法
3 製品の呼び方…ご注文の方法 …………6
製作可能範囲（目盛分割） ……………7
4 一般形圧力計 ……………………………8